Pos.

INF
INF
INF
INF
OF
OF
OF
DP

Pos.

INF
INF
INF
INF
OF
OF
OF
DP

Pos.

INF
INF
INF
INF
OF
OF
OF
DP

(1)
(2)
(3)
#

2010 ESPN THE MAGAZINE Academic All-Americae
University Division Softball Team as selected by CoSIDA

FIRST TEAM
Name School Dist. Yr. Hometown
Paij Lintz Tennesee-Martin IV Sr.  Lewisburg, Tenn.
Stacie Townsend Texas-El Paso \i Gr. Orlando, Fla.
Chelsea Bramlett (2) Mississippi State VI Sr.  Cordova, Tenn.

Melissa Chmielewski North Dakota State VII Sr.  Circle Pines, Minn.

Nina Iduate Georgia Southern |l Sr. Norcross, Ga.

Charlotte Morgan (2) Alabama v Sr.  Moreno Valley, Cal.

Kellie Sirus (1) Lipscomb v Sr.  Sarasota, Fla.

Jessica Bachkora Arkansas VI Sr.  Overland Park, Kan.

Casie Hanson # $ North Dakota VI Sr.  St. Peter, Minn.

Tiffany Wesley (2) Baylor \ Sr.  Baton Rouge, La.

Shannon Smith Western Kentucky IV Sr.  Portage, Mich.
SECOND TEAM

Name School Dist. Yr. Hometown

Robin Mackin Nebraska Vil Jr.  Newmarket, Ont., Can.

Tara Oltman (2) Creighton Vi Sr.  Cortland, Neb.

Tiffany Huff (2) Tennessee v Sr.  Saugus, Cal.

Blair Bodenmiller Florida Atlantic 1] Gr. Orlando, Fla.

Katie Duhe SE Louisiana VI Jr.  Lutcher, La.

Alyson Intihar Cornell I Sr.  Zelienople, Pa.

Christine Lux Notre Dame \Y, Sr.  Glendale Heights, lIl.

Kelsey Bruder Florida 1] Jr.  Corona, Calif.

Angela Findlay Michigan v Sr.  Lockport, Il

Nicole Wesley Baylor VI Sr.  Baton Rouge, La.

Jennifer Nayudu Loyola Marymount VIII Jr.  Carlsbad, Cal.

THIRD TEAM

Name School Dist. Yr. Hometown

Stephanie Brombacher (3) Florida 1] Jr.  Pembroke Pines, Fla.

Elizabeth Milian Ball State \% Sr.  Grand Blanc, Mich.

Michelle Fridey Canisius I Sr.  Williamsville, N.Y.

K'Lee Arredondo Arizona VI Sr.  Tempe, Ariz.

Elise Menaker Cornell I Sr.  Wilmette, III.

Laura Roberts Tennessee-MartinlV Sr.  Johnston City, lII.

Charina Sumner East Carolina 1l Sr.  Kailua, Hawaii

Ashley Griffith Penn State Il Sr.  Mt. Laurel, N.J.

Alissa Haber Stanford VIiI Sr.  Newark, Cal.

Carly Wynn (3) Florida State 1l Sr.  Sharpsburg, Ga.

Gina Massaro La Salle Il Sr.  Havertown, Pa.

GPA
4.00
4.00
3.64
3.83
3.65
3.75
3.92
3.94
3.98
3.95
4.00

GPA
4.00
3.91
3.78
3.96
4.00
3.72
3.44
3.70
3.80
3.92
3.81

GPA
3.53
3.97
3.86
3.55
3.74
3.90
3.94
3.95
3.31
3.68
3.37

Major

Intl. Studies, History, Phil.
MBA

Physical Education
Health & Physical Educ.
Mathematics

Criminal Justice
Psychology
Kinesiology-Biomechanics
Community Nutrition
Health Science Studies
Accounting

Major

Psychology, Pre-Medicine
English, Secondary Ed.
Special Education
Political Science
Accounting

Applied Econ. & Mgmt
Accounting

Health Studies
Psychology
Neuroscience
Business Administration

Major

Health studies

Sec. Mathematics Educ.
Physical and Health Ed.
Psychology
Communication

Integ. Studies, Educ. Stud.
Health Ed.. & Promotion
Kin. & Movement Science
English

Psychology

Integ. Sci., Bus. & Tech.

Academic All-America of the Year: Chelsea Bramlett, Mississippi State

ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 1% team selection in 2009
ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 2" team selection in 2009
ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 3rd team selection in 2009
ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 1° team selection in 2008
ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 3 team selection in 2007




	2010AAASoftballTeam.pdf

