

2010 ESPN THE MAGAZINE Academic All-America®

University Division Softball Team as selected by CoSIDA

FIRST TEAM

Pos.	Name	School	Dist.	Yr.	Hometown	GPA	Major
P	Paij Lintz	Tennessee-Martin	IV	Sr.	Lewisburg, Tenn.	4.00	Intl. Studies, History, Phil.
P	Stacie Townsend	Texas-El Paso	VI	Gr.	Orlando, Fla.	4.00	MBA
C	Chelsea Bramlett (2)	Mississippi State	VI	Sr.	Cordova, Tenn.	3.64	Physical Education
INF	Melissa Chmielewski	North Dakota State	VII	Sr.	Circle Pines, Minn.	3.83	Health & Physical Educ.
INF	Nina Iduate	Georgia Southern	III	Sr.	Norcross, Ga.	3.65	Mathematics
INF	Charlotte Morgan (2)	Alabama	IV	Sr.	Moreno Valley, Cal.	3.75	Criminal Justice
INF	Kellie Sirus (1)	Lipscomb	IV	Sr.	Sarasota, Fla.	3.92	Psychology
OF	Jessica Bachkora	Arkansas	VI	Sr.	Overland Park, Kan.	3.94	Kinesiology-Biomechanics
OF	Casie Hanson # §	North Dakota	VII	Sr.	St. Peter, Minn.	3.98	Community Nutrition
OF	Tiffany Wesley (2)	Baylor	VI	Sr.	Baton Rouge, La.	3.95	Health Science Studies
DP	Shannon Smith	Western Kentucky	IV	Sr.	Portage, Mich.	4.00	Accounting

SECOND TEAM

Pos.	Name	School	Dist.	Yr.	Hometown	GPA	Major
P	Robin Mackin	Nebraska	VII	Jr.	Newmarket, Ont., Can.	4.00	Psychology, Pre-Medicine
P	Tara Oltman (2)	Creighton	VII	Sr.	Cortland, Neb.	3.91	English, Secondary Ed.
C	Tiffany Huff (2)	Tennessee	IV	Sr.	Saugus, Cal.	3.78	Special Education
INF	Blair Bodenmiller	Florida Atlantic	III	Gr.	Orlando, Fla.	3.96	Political Science
INF	Katie Duhe	SE Louisiana	VI	Jr.	Lutcher, La.	4.00	Accounting
INF	Alyson Intihar	Cornell	I	Sr.	Zelienople, Pa.	3.72	Applied Econ. & Mgmt
INF	Christine Lux	Notre Dame	V	Sr.	Glendale Heights, Ill.	3.44	Accounting
OF	Kelsey Bruder	Florida	III	Jr.	Corona, Calif.	3.70	Health Studies
OF	Angela Findlay	Michigan	IV	Sr.	Lockport, Ill.	3.80	Psychology
OF	Nicole Wesley	Baylor	VI	Sr.	Baton Rouge, La.	3.92	Neuroscience
DP	Jennifer Nayudu	Loyola Marymount	VIII	Jr.	Carlsbad, Cal.	3.81	Business Administration

THIRD TEAM

Pos.	Name	School	Dist.	Yr.	Hometown	GPA	Major
P	Stephanie Brombacher (3)	Florida	III	Jr.	Pembroke Pines, Fla.	3.53	Health studies
P	Elizabeth Milian	Ball State	V	Sr.	Grand Blanc, Mich.	3.97	Sec. Mathematics Educ.
C	Michelle Fridey	Canisius	I	Sr.	Williamsville, N.Y.	3.86	Physical and Health Ed.
INF	K'Lee Arredondo	Arizona	VIII	Sr.	Tempe, Ariz.	3.55	Psychology
INF	Elise Menaker	Cornell	I	Sr.	Wilmette, Ill.	3.74	Communication
INF	Laura Roberts	Tennessee-Martin	IV	Sr.	Johnston City, Ill.	3.90	Integ. Studies, Educ. Stud.
INF	Charina Sumner	East Carolina	III	Sr.	Kailua, Hawaii	3.94	Health Ed.. & Promotion
OF	Ashley Griffith	Penn State	II	Sr.	Mt. Laurel, N.J.	3.95	Kin. & Movement Science
OF	Alissa Haber	Stanford	VIII	Sr.	Newark, Cal.	3.31	English
OF	Carly Wynn (3)	Florida State	III	Sr.	Sharpsburg, Ga.	3.68	Psychology
DP	Gina Massaro	La Salle	II	Sr.	Havertown, Pa.	3.37	Integ. Sci., Bus. & Tech.

Academic All-America of the Year: Chelsea Bramlett, Mississippi State

(1) ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 1st team selection in 2009

(2) ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 2nd team selection in 2009

(3) ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 3rd team selection in 2009

ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 1st team selection in 2008

§ ESPN The Magazine Academic All-America 3rd team selection in 2007

